
	5887	 CAIXA	 +3 ANOS	 SORTIDA	 0,565	 8 PEÇAS	 0,073m³
	REFER.	 EMBALAGEM	 IDADE	 COR	 PESO (KG)	 CAIXA MASTER
SUPER PICAPE

	7324	 CAIXA	 +3 ANOS	 SORTIDA	 0,450	 8 PEÇAS	 0,073m³
	REFER.	 EMBALAGEM	 IDADE	 COR	 PESO (KG)	 CAIXA MASTER
SUPER CITY

	7195	 CAIXA	 +3 ANOS	 SORTIDA	 0,500	 8 PEÇAS	 0,073m³
	REFER.	 EMBALAGEM	 IDADE	 COR	 PESO (KG)	 CAIXA MASTER
SUPER SPORT

7,8 cm

29,6 cm

13,2 cm

9,4 cm

10 cm

13,2 cm

14 cm

24,7 cm

34,5 cm

 REF. 5887

 REF. 7324

 REF. 7195

PNEUS EMBORRACHADOS
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	5733	 CAIXA	 +3 ANOS	 ÚNICA	 0,978	 6 PEÇAS	 0,125m³
	REFER.	 EMBALAGEM	 IDADE	 COR	 PESO (KG)	 CAIXA MASTER
SUPER JIPE MONSTER

	5771	 CAIXA	 +3 ANOS	 SORTIDA	 0,970	 6 PEÇAS	 0,146m³
	REFER.	 EMBALAGEM	 IDADE	 COR	 PESO (KG)	 CAIXA MASTER
SUPER PICAPE MONSTER

	8390	 REDE	 +3 ANOS	 SORTIDA	 1,031	 4 PEÇAS	 0,086m³
	REFER.	 EMBALAGEM	 IDADE	 COR	 PESO (KG)	 CAIXA MASTER
JIPE AVENTURA

17,5 cm

21 cm

26 cm

25,5 cm

35 cm

20,5 cm

37,5 cm23 cm

26,5 cm

SUSPENSÃO 
INDEPENDENTE

PNEUS 
EMBORRACHADOS

SUSPENSÃO 
INDEPENDENTE

PNEUS 
EMBORRACHADOS

 REF. 5733

 REF. 5771

 REF. 8390
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